

1st on the Bill

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const of road					
from 1038 existing paddy					
Reigning Road to Baul					
Kodakki under masonry					
Agency - Sri Ajay Kr					
Agreement No - 1550/mmbh/2022-23					
Date of start - 18.07.2022					
Date of completion, 17.07.2022					

Record Entry

(1) for Const of reference

working benchmark - do -

1.350 Km.

(2) for Const of reference

pillars - do -

1.350 Km.

(3) Cleaning & grubbing of

road/canal - do -

2x 2x 30.00 x 1.50 = 180.00

2x 6x 30.00 x 1.50 = 540.00

2x 10x 30.00 x 1.50 = 900.00

2x 10x 30.00 x 1.50 = 900.00

2x 17x 30.00 x 1.50 = 1530.00

Total 4050.00

Continuation say = 0.405 Hect

Attested

[Signature]
15/7/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
1/1) for const of roadwork					
existing benchmark					
1.20 KM wide bog - (1)					
@ Rs. 10370.88/KM — Rs					140282
2/2) for const of roadwork					
pillow — do —					
1.350 KM wide bog - (1)					
@ Rs. 10683.98/KM — Rs					144232
3/3) for clearing & grubbing					
of road/land —					
0.405 Hect wide bog - (1)					
@ Rs. 51133.76/Hect — Rs					207092
4/4) for const of embankment					
/eod upto 1000 ft/eyd					
405.90 m ² wide bog - (2)					
@ Rs. 174.94/m ² — Rs					710082
5/5) for const of subgrade					
& earthen shoulder —					
1644.225 m ² wide bog - (3)					
@ Rs. 176.58/m ² — Rs					2903372

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8) for const of embankment lead up to 100 m/length					
885.60 m ² vide page (2)					
Rs. 13984/m ²				Rs	123842 =
9) for excavation for foundation ordinary box cutting					
83.25 m ² vide page (2)					
Rs. 24.16/m ²				Rs	1728 =
10) for const of G.S B by well graded modern concrete					
806.759 m ² vide page (3-4)					
Rs. 2964.19/m ²				Rs	2391387 =
11) for laying spreading & compacting N.B.M G.S. 11P stone					
185.062 m ² vide page (4)					
Rs. 3642.01/m ²				Rs	673998 =
12) for & lining masonry sign board					
02 nos vide page (2)					
Rs. 11464.56/each				Rs	22929 =
				total	3627389 =

[illegible]

material. Statements!

Stone material -	52 mm to 9.5 mm -	484.055 m ³
	@ Rs. 516.42/m ³ .	
9.5 mm to 2.36 mm -	193.622 m ³	
	@ Rs. 411.33/m ³	
52 mm to 22.4 mm -	223.925 m ³	
	@ Rs. 458.22/m ³	
crushed sand below 23 mm -	290.433 m ³	
	@ Rs. 92.14/m ³	
Screening material -	11.2 mm -	44.415 m ³
	@ Rs. 345.52/m ³	
Earthwork -	2999.975 m ³	
	@ Rs. 400/m ³ .	

Attested
15/11/22

Continuation

10/10/22